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Molded Aspheric Condenser Lenses
Hardened for Improved Durability
High Numerical Apertures
Ideal for Illumination Applications

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Bevel: Protective as needed

Optical Properties

Conjugate Distance: Infinite

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optical-lenses/603/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/ball-condenser-lenses/722/


Technical Information



Products

Dia.
(mm)

EFL
(mm) NA  Coating  Stock Number  Price Buy

5.00 3.10 0.81 Uncoated #15-172 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 3.10 0.81
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#15-677 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 3.70 0.68 Uncoated #88-282 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 3.70 0.68
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-031 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

5.00 3.70 0.68
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-877 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

5.00 3.70 0.68
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-481 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.30 9.00 0.35 Uncoated #34-455 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.30 9.00 0.35
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-033 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

6.30 9.00 0.35
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-878 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.30 9.00 0.35
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-482 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.80 6.00 0.56 Uncoated #34-456 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.80 6.00 0.56
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-036 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

6.80 6.00 0.56
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-879 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  
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6.80 6.00 0.56
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-483
₹4,437

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

8.50 7.40 0.57 Uncoated #34-457 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

8.50 7.40 0.57
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-037 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

8.50 7.40 0.57
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-880 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

8.50 7.40 0.57
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-484 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 6.60 0.76
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-485 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

10.00 6.60 0.76 Uncoated

#88-283 Clearance

Clearance

Availability is limited,
so buy before these
products disappear.

Sorry, we cannot
accept returns. Receive

up to 80% off select
products.

₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 6.60 0.76
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-038 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 6.60 0.76
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-881 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

12.00 7.50 0.8 Uncoated #88-284 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.00 7.50 0.8
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-039 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  
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12.00 7.50 0.8
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-882 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

12.00 7.50 0.8
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-486 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

12.00 10.50 0.57
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-487 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

12.00 10.50 0.57 Uncoated #88-285 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.00 10.50 0.57
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-040 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

12.00 10.50 0.57
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-883 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

12.00 10.40 0.57 Uncoated #88-286 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.00 10.40 0.57
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-041 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

12.00 10.40 0.57
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-884 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.00 10.40 0.57
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-488 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.00 12.50 0.48
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-489 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.00 12.50 0.48 Uncoated #88-287 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.00 12.50 0.48
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-065 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.00 12.50 0.48
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-885 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

13.00 7.70 0.85
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-490 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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13.00 7.70 0.85 Uncoated #34-458 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

13.00 7.70 0.85
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-044 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

13.00 7.70 0.85
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-886 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

15.00 8.25 0.91 Uncoated #15-173 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 8.25 0.91
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#15-678 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.00 8.25 0.91
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-887 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

15.00 8.25 0.91
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-491 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

16.00 10.80 0.74 Uncoated #34-459 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

16.00 10.80 0.74
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-047 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

18.00 8.40 1.06 Uncoated #34-460 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

18.00 8.40 1.06
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-048 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

18.00 13.50 0.67 Uncoated #34-461 ₹2,491
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

18.00 13.50 0.67
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-049 ₹3,348

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

18.00 13.50 0.67
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-888 ₹4,437

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

18.00 13.50 0.67
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-492 ₹4,437
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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20.00 11.00 0.89
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-493 ₹5,060
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

20.00 11.10 0.89 Uncoated #88-288 ₹3,114
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 11.10 0.89
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-052 ₹3,970

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

20.00 11.10 0.89
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-889 ₹5,060

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

20.00 16.00 0.63 Uncoated #88-289 ₹3,114
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 16.00 0.63
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-062 ₹3,970

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 16.00 0.63
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-890 ₹5,060

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 16.00 0.63
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-494 ₹5,060
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

20.00 16.40 0.61 Uncoated #15-174 ₹3,114
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

20.00 16.40 0.61
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#15-679 ₹3,970

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

20.00 16.40 0.61
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-892 ₹5,060

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 17.50 0.57 Uncoated #88-290 ₹3,114
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 17.50 0.57
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-063 ₹3,970

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 17.50 0.57
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-891 ₹5,060

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

20.00 17.50 0.57
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-495 ₹5,060
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  
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24.00 16.40 0.61
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-496 ₹5,060
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

24.00 15.40 0.78 Uncoated #15-175 ₹3,348
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

24.00 15.40 0.78
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#15-680 ₹4,204

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

24.00 18.00 0.67 Uncoated #15-176 ₹3,348
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

24.00 18.00 0.67
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#15-681 ₹4,204

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

24.00 18.00 0.67
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-893 ₹5,060

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

24.00 18.00 0.67
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-497 ₹5,060
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

26.00 19.50 0.67 Uncoated #34-462 ₹3,348
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

26.00 19.50 0.67
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#35-064 ₹4,204

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

26.00 19.50 0.67
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-894 ₹5,060

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

26.00 19.50 0.67
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-498 ₹5,060
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

30.00 17.50 0.86 Uncoated #88-291 ₹3,581
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

30.00 17.50 0.86
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#15-683 ₹4,360

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 17.50 0.86
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-895 ₹5,527

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 17.50 0.86
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-499 ₹5,527
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  
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30.00 26.90 0.56 Uncoated #15-177 ₹3,581
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 26.90 0.56
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#15-682

₹4,360
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

30.00 26.90 0.56
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#15-896 ₹5,527

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

30.00 26.90 0.56
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#71-500 ₹5,527
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  
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